CD803_CD809_CD810
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-3
CD803_CD809_CD810
Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD803_CD809_CD810- 1 -
Features Application

Operation instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD803_CD809_CD810- 11 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD803LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD803MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD803RSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD803SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD803TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD803ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809JSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809JST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809LST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809MST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809RSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809RST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809SST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809TST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD809ZST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD810JSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD810JST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD810LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD810LST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 Tape and Reel, 3000